6/2/2019 Comprobantes

BBVA Bancomer

06/02/2019 02:39 PM
COMPROBANTE

INGENIERIA HI TECH APP S DE RL DE CV
06/02/2019

®

Datos del Grupo
PAGOS 070219

0198668914

07/02/2019
06/02/2019

7
0000520980
AUTORIZADO

Datos de identificacion para cada uno de los depdsitos
70219

Detalle de Operaciones

COMERCIALIZADOR
1 AINDUSTRIAL MER
DIZS

PAGO FACTURAS
VARIAS

U
270

(_mprimir )

00229047320092968 BANAMEX 69.743.22
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